Halton SLL – Linear slot diffuser
Overview
• Horizontal or vertical plane jet air supply
• Suitable also for supply and exhaust
• Special profile diffuser blade creates a Coanda effect which enables wide range of airflow
rates
• Supply in one or two directions
• Ceiling or wall installation, suitable also for continuous “wall to wall” installations

module in the plenum.
Flow deflection vanes and T-profiles are easily removable for access to the plenum.
Order code
SLL/S-N-L; FP-FT-SE-ST-FI-CO-ID-ZT
S = Model
S Supply
E Exhaust
O Opening front
N = Number of slots
1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
L = Active length (mm)
372, +1, .., 49972
Other options and accessories
FP = Front plate option
NA Not assigned
TC1 T bar ceiling (1200×300)
FC1 Fineline ceiling (1200×300)
TC2 T bar ceiling (1350×300)
FC2 Fineline ceiling (1350×300)
FT = Frame type
S Standard
C Cubus
NA Not assigned
SE = End caps
Y Yes
N No
ST = Type of end caps
N1 23.0 mm (2 pcs)
E1 12.5 mm (2 pcs)
O1 23.0 mm (1 pc)
O2 12.5. mm (1 pc)
16
O4 Flat (Cubus)
NA Not assigned
FI = Finishing
PN Painted
MF Mill finished
CO = Colour
SW Signal white (RAL 9003)
X Special colour (RAL xxxx)
N No painting
ID = Diffuser assembled with plenum
N No
Y Yes
ZT = Tailored product
N No
Y Yes (ETO)
Sub products
PLL Plenum
PLD Plenum
Code example
SLL/S-1-572, FP=NA, FT=S, SE=Y, ST=N1, FI=PN, CO=SW, ID=N, ZT=N